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U-19 Championship
2020/21 12th round, Match #78

Friday, 05.12.2020, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 0°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

5 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Udod Danylo
4 Avdieiev Dmytro
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Bako Kristian
8 Hulko Illia (C)
9 Mykytyshyn Artur
10 Sholar Artem
11 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Tvardovskyi Denys
13 Nedes Paolo
14 Faryna Marian
15 Kozishkurt Oleh
16 Khimichev Mykyta
17 Borysenko Ivan
18 Bendera Ivan
19 Makhynia Mykyta

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

1 Kashka Dmytro
15 Skyba Yevhenii (C)
90 Diak Sviatoslav
5 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
23 Mukomela Yevhen
19 Baksha Martyn
14 Karpiak Dmytro
71 Sofinskyi Roman
13 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
9 Skybinskyi Maksym
29 Durdas Andrii

Substitutes
32 Tolstiak Dmytro
77 Khomutovskyi Vadym
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
26 Yuryshka Vitalii
7 Hanych Dmytro
17 Kashperuk Ivan
8 Dreval Bohdan

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Mustafaiev Husein
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 12th round, Match #78
Friday, 05.12.2020, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 0°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 5 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
6 Losenko Ivan 35'

11 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 36'

8 Hulko Illia 38'

58' 19 Baksha Martyn
17 Kashperuk Ivan

58' 13 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
16 Chornyi Mykhailo

8 Hulko Illia 58'

7 Bako Kristian 61'

3 Udod Danylo
13 Nedes Paolo 63'

8 Hulko Illia
15 Kozishkurt Oleh 63'

65' 15 Skyba Yevhenii

7 Bako Kristian
17 Borysenko Ivan 68'

6 Losenko Ivan
16 Khimichev Mykyta 70'

9 Mykytyshyn Artur
18 Bendera Ivan 70'

79' 14 Karpiak Dmytro
8 Dreval Bohdan

79' 71 Sofinskyi Roman
7 Hanych Dmytro

5 Buleza Andrii 80'

90' 90 Diak Sviatoslav
26 Yuryshka Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


